
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

2587

2588

2589

2590

2591

2592

2593

2594

2595

2596

2597

2598

Debtor's Name.

Hodgson, Thomas H. ...

Dowell, Walter

Hartland, Henry Elijah...

King, Farnham E.

Thorp, Frederick George

Watson, Walter

Watson, George

Lidington, Sarah Jane
Leslie

Taylor, Judith Ann

Whitehead, Daniel Taylor

Wilson, William

White, Albert Henry ...

Address.

Montreal Villa, Devonshire Park, Higher
Tranmere, Cheshire

24, Cox-street, St. Paul's, and trading at
Snow-hill, and Vale's Mill, Warstone-lane,
all in the city of Birmingham

Lately 34, Queen's Head-road, now 120,
Somerset - road, both in Hands worth,
Staffordshire

19, Snow-hill, Birmingham

17, Lime-grove, Dolobran-road, Sparkbrook,
Birmingham, Warwickshire, lately the New
Inns, Coventry-road, Yardley, Worcester-
shire

.Residing at Mount Pleasant, Rookery-road,
Handsworth, Staffordshire, and trading at
120, Edmund-street, Birmingham, Warwick-
shire

Thorpe St. Peter, Lincolnshire

19, Horsefair, in the city and county of
Bristol, residing at 21, Thomas - street,
Stoke's Croft, in the city and county of
Bristol, and trading at 19, Horsefair afore-
said

80, Manchester-road and 2, Scotland-road,
both in Nelson, Lancashire

Lately the Footballers' Arms Inn, 55, York- •
shire-street, now 26, Helena-street, both
in Burnley, Lancashire

33, Castle-street, Carlisle

135, Wakeham, Portland, Dorsetshire

Description.

Superintendent

Machinist and -Cycle
Fitter

Commercial Traveller ...

Tea and Coffee Dealer ...

Oat of business, lately
Licensed Victualler

Lithographic Artist

Cottager

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Fishmonger and Green-
grocer

Beerseller and Auctioneer
and Valuer

Joiner and Cabinet
Maker

Builder and Contractor,
Furniture, Glass, and
China Dealer •

• Court.

Birkenhead

Birmingham ...

! Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Birmingham . ..

Boston

Bristol

Burnley

Burnley

Carlisle

Dorchester

Date of
Filing Petition.

June 14, 1895

July 24, 1895

July 23, 1895

July 13, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 22, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 27, 1895

July 27, 1895

No. of
Matter.

6
of 1895

84
of 1895

83
of 1895

77
of 1895

85
of 1895

82
of 1895

13
of 1895

47
of 1895

17
of 1895

18
of 1895

8
of 1895

7
of 1895

Date of
Receiving Order.

July 25, 1895

July 24, 1895

July 23, 1895

July 24, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 22, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 25, 1895

July 26, 1895

July 27, 1895

July 27, 1895

>
No. of

Receiving
Order.

8'

75

74

76

77

73

13

38

17

18

8

7

Whether
Debtor's or

• Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Pe.ition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 ( A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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