RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

-				11					 	~~
No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Pelition.
2587	Hodgson, Thomas H	Montreal Villa, Devonshire Park, Higher Tranmere, Cheshire	Superintendent	Birkenhead	June 14, 1895	6 of 1895	July 25, 1895	8	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2588	Dowell, Walter	24, Cox-street, St. Paul's, and trading at Snow-hill, and Vale's Mill, Warstone-lane, all in the city of Birmingbam	Machinist and Cycle Fitter	Birmingham	July 24, 1895	84 of 1895	July 24, 1895	75	Debtor's	
2589	Hartland, Henry Elijah	Lately 34, Queen's Head-road, now 120, Somerset - road, both in Handsworth, Staffordshire	Commercial Traveller	:Birmingham	July 23, 1895	83 of 1895	July 23, 1895	74 .	Debtor's	
2590	King, Farnham E	19, Snow-hill, Birmingham	Tea and Coffee Dealer	Birmingham	July 13, 1895	77 of 1895	July 24, 1895	76	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2591	Thorp, Frederick George	17, Lime-grove, Dolobran-road, Sparkbrook, Birmingham, Warwickshire, lately the New Inns, Coventry-road, Yardley, Worcester- shire	Out of business, lately Licensed Victualler	Birmingham	July 25, 1895	85 of 1895	July 25, 1895	77	Debtor's	
2592	Watson, Walter	Residing at Mount Pleasant, Rookery-road, Handsworth, Staffordshire, and trading at 120, Edmund-street, Birmingham, Warwick- shire	Lithographic Artist	Birmingham	July 22, 1895	82 of 1895	July 22, 1895	73 .	Debtor's	
2593	Watson, George	Thorpe St. Peter, Lincolnshire	Cottager	Boston	July 26, 1895	13 of 1895	July 26, 1895	13	Debtor's	
2594	Lidington, Sarah Jane Leslie	19, Horsefair, in the city and county of Bristol, residing at 21, Thomas - street, Stoke's Croft, in the city and county of Bristol, and trading at 19, Horsefair afore-	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Bristol	July 25, 1895	47 of 1895	July 25, 1895	38	Debtor's	
2595	Taylor, Judith Ann	said 80, Manchester-road and 2, Scotland-road, both in Nelson, Lancashire	Fishmonger and Green- grocer	Burnley	July 25, 1895	17 of 1895	July 25, 1895	17	Debtor's	
25 96	Whitehead, Daniel Taylor	Lately the Footballers' Arms Inn, 55, Yorkshire-street, now 26, Helena-street, both in Burnley, Lancashire	Beerseller and Auctioneer and Valuer	Burnley	July 26, 1895	18 of 1895	July 26, 1895	18	Debtor's	-
2597	Wilson, William	33, Castle-street, Carlisle	Joiner and Cabinet Maker	Carlisle	July 27, 1895	8 of 1895	July 27, 1895	8	Debtor's	
2598	White, Albert Henry	135, Wakeham, Portland, Dorsetshire	Builder and Contractor, Furniture, Glass, and China Dealer	Dorchester	July 27, 1895	of 1895	July 27, 1895	7	Debtor's	